Data sheet

24seven LEVEL weighing cell system - standalone system, Type: 42

Order data

Order number 979440 42
GTIN 4069515036481
[tem class 9SW
Description

Version:

HOLEX weighing cell system in modern industrial design. Casing with robust frame, clad with

Alu-Cobond panels. Front doors made from high-quality welded sheet metal construction, with

viewing window made of sturdy plexiglass.

- LED internal lighting as standard.

- Pallet truck base with adjustable feet.

- Using the integrated weighing cells, the HOLEX 24seven LEVEL automatically detects
that items have been withdrawn and ensures complete, fully automatic replenishment.

Standard configuration with 42 weighing cell boxes distributed over 8 shelves. The boxes are

installed in the system on three different shelf sizes - S, M, L.

Shelf S: 7 boxes for small items up to 10 kg per box.

Shelf M: 5 boxes for medium-sized items up to 15 kg per box.

Shelf L: 4 boxes for large items up to 20 kg per box.

Supplied with:

10-inch touchscreen, mini-PC incl. software, WIN 11 English operating system.

Colour:

Body and cover painted light grey RAL 7035 alu cobond, front doors and base powder-coated

RAL 7016 anthracite.

Note:
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The number of boxes on the HOLEX 24seven LEVEL can be individually configured for each
customer once with 3 different shelf types (S, M, L) depending on the range of items to be issued.

Talk to your technical adviser.

Technical description

Height

Width

Depth

Series

Weight

Number of box B

Load capacity per box B
Load capacity per box C
Number of box C

Total number of boxes
Number of box A

Load capacity per box A

Cabinet housing internal load capacity

Type of product

2000 mm
1000 mm
500 mm
24seven LEVEL
350 kg
20
15 kg
20 kg
8
42
14
10 kg
640 kg

Industrial vending solution

Suitable products

https://www.hoffmann-group.com/GB/en/hom/p/979440-42
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