

24seven LEVEL weighing cell system – standalone system, Type: 42



Order data

Order number	979440 42
GTIN	4069515036481
Item class	9SW

Description

Version:

HOLEX weighing cell system in modern industrial design. Casing with robust frame, clad with Alu-Cobond panels. Front doors made from high-quality welded sheet metal construction, with viewing window made of sturdy plexiglass.

- · LED internal lighting as standard.
- · Pallet truck base with adjustable feet.
- Using the integrated weighing cells, the HOLEX 24seven LEVEL automatically detects that items have been withdrawn and ensures complete, fully automatic replenishment.

Standard configuration with 42 weighing cell boxes distributed over 8 shelves. The boxes are installed in the system on three different shelf sizes – S, M, L.

Shelf S: 7 boxes for small items up to 10 kg per box.

Shelf M: 5 boxes for medium-sized items up to 15 kg per box.

Shelf L: 4 boxes for large items up to 20 kg per box.

Supplied with:

10-inch touchscreen, mini-PC incl. software, WIN 11 English operating system.

Colour:

Body and cover painted light grey RAL 7035 alu cobond, front doors and base powder-coated RAL 7016 anthracite.

Note:

Data sheet

The number of boxes on the HOLEX 24seven LEVEL can be individually configured for each customer once with 3 different shelf types (S, M, L) depending on the range of items to be issued. Talk to your technical adviser.

Technical description

Height	2000 mm
Width	1000 mm
Depth	500 mm
Series	24seven LEVEL
Weight	350 kg
Number of box B	20
Load capacity per box B	15 kg
Load capacity per box C	20 kg
Number of box C	8
Total number of boxes	42
Number of box A	14
Load capacity per box A	10 kg
Cabinet housing internal load capacity	640 kg
Type of product	Industrial vending solution

Suitable products

https://www.hoffmann-group.com/GB/en/hom/p/979440-42